
Pos 

 

R1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

R2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

87 
82 
99 
88 

102 
98 
97 

101 

83 
84 
90 
93 
91 
81 

100 
85 
89 
95 
96 
86 

103 
92 

104 
105 

94 

Name 

Bjarne MAIWALD 
Tristan BENSEMANN 
Mikis HACKBARTH 
Thea PRIEBS 
David JOHN 
Sebastian PASCHUKAT 
Emilia LANDSIEDEL 
Tabea MEIER 

Elia BERNDT 
Bruno CLAESSEN 
Hannes SCHUR 
Ida HOLTZ 
Béla TROJAN 
Lasse BEEKMANN 
Linus RICHTER 
Bastian HARTZ 
Lucas RÖHRIG 
Emil EISENACK 
Marisa HALPAPE 
Xaver KINSKI 
Jona LUDEWIG 
Luna MÜLLER 
Florentine SMOLKA 
Nina TAPPERT 

Henrik SELLMANN 

Club 

Blau-Weiss Buchholz 
Blau-Weiss Buchholz 
RSG Nordheide 
Blau-Weiss Buchholz 
Tu s p o  1 8 9 5  W e e n d e  G ö tt i n g e n  
Harburger RG von 1951 
Harburger RG von 1951 
Todtglüsingen 

Blau-Weiss Buchholz 
Blau-Weiss Buchholz 
Blau-Weiss Buchholz 
Cyclocross Hamburg 
Blau-Weiss Buchholz 
Blau-Weiss Buchholz 
RSG Nordheide 
Blau-Weiss Buchholz 
Blau-Weiss Buchholz 
Harburger RG von 1951 
Harburger RG von 1951 
Blau-Weiss Buchholz 
- 
Buchholz 
- 
- 

Hamburg 

Category 

R1 
R1 
R1 
R1 
R1 
R1 
R1 
R1 

R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 
R2 

R2 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

3 
3 
3 
2 

Total Tm 

7:55.722 
8:01.198 
8:02.973 
8:13.861 
8:13.957 
9:55.351 

10:10.341 
8:05.926 

9:28.736 
9:29.213 
9:34.264 
9:56.050 

10:01.012 
10:01.251 
10:01.463 
10:01.727 
10:11.027 
10:50.112 
11:04.632 

11:47.964 
12:22.840 
13:22.833 
10:31.868 

Diff 

5.476 
5.476 

18.139 
18.139 

1:59.629 
2:14.619 

1 Lap 

5.528 
26.615 
32.276 
32.276 
32.276 
32.276 
41.605 

1:21.376 
1:35.896 

2:19.228 
2:54.104 
3:54.097 

1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17.10.2021 11:53:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Herzog-Sport 

Rund in Buchholz am Trelder Berg 
R02a - KidsRace 

Kids 

Race 

Buchholz 1360m 1,360 km 

17.10.2021 11:30 


